2.3"-Wall Mount
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting | Direct Light
QUICK   SHIP
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
Hight
Medium
Low

Distribution
D
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: IZE4B-WH-40W-D10-80TW-D-DF00
Down Lens
Default Settings: Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
D10
Dims to 10%
110-277V AC
110-277V AC
D01
Dim to 1%*
Tested Dimmers:
®Lutron  Diva-Dvtv,
®Leviton  IP-710-DL.
CCT adjustable
3000K 3500K/ 4000K /
90
90+ CRI*
Finish
WH
White
BL
Black
CM
Custom *
- -
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
Lit Joiner Mounting & Optional Function
SJ
Straight Line Joiner
(Optional 40' rolling lens)
CUSTOM LINE OR SHAPE ORDERING GUIDE
Example: IZEBD-W-C18-WH-DF-D10
SHAPE/LENGTH* (CHOOSE 1 & ENTER LENGTH IN FEET)
Individual 6ft/ up to 8ft Continuous Run Section
(Enter length in product code above, ex. C18)
IZEBD-W-C__
SMK
Surface Mounting Kits
SJ
Line Joiner
A
Continuous Run
C(   )
1.4"
5.5"
2.2"
EME
Emergency Function
(Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency driver with
standard indicator available and need field-installed.)
QuickShip QuickShip QuickShip QuickShip QuickShip QuickShip QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShipQuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
D10
110-277V AC
Dims to 10%
110-277V AC
D01
Dim to 1%*